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IMIE
Marek
Radek
Pawet
Edyta

Renata
Andrzej
Arkadiusz
Mariusz

Pawet
Krzysztof
Agnieszka
Ewa

Bieg po Ztote Jabtko
Chotomoéw, 04.09.2021
KLASYFIKACJA DRUZYNOWA BIEGU NA 10km

NAZWISKO
Gruza
Gozdek
Skwarcz
Majewska

Kowalikowska
Paziewski
Gawlik
Méwinski

Mielczarek
Waligérski
Adamczuk
Guzewicz

NR
21
17
51
36

32
45
15
41

40
56
1

23

PLEC KAT 1

M

==X A=

AAXAEZEE

BieganiePo40.pl Widtorogi
BieganiePo40.pl Widtorogi
BieganiePo40.pl Widtorogi
BieganiePo40.pl Widtorogi

Biegam Na Tarchominie
Biegam Na Tarchominie
Biegam Na Tarchominie
Biegam Na Tarchominie

Markowi Biegacze
Markowi Biegacze
Markowi Biegacze
Markowi Biegacze

CZAS

00:37:48
00:39:09
00:39:47
00:48:40
02:45:24
00:49:12
00:49:22
00:50:15
00:51:23
03:20:12
00:42:52
00:50:12
00:51:33
01:02:05
03:26:42



